


rt_education_at_senior_hight_sc
hool_during_covid_19_pandemi

c.pdf
by

Submission date: 12-Jun-2023 04:21PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2114377126
File name: rt_education_at_senior_hight_school_during_covid_19_pandemic.pdf (565.37K)
Word count: 3898
Character count: 21550



1

1

3

4

5

5

8

11

13

14

15

15

21

23

24

29

35

41



1

6

8 8

9

16

16

18

18

19

25

27

30

31



1

3

7

7

10

14

34

39



1

12

12

22

37

40



1

2

2

3

10

13

32

36



5

11

17

17

20

26

28

33

38





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

rt_education_at_senior_hight_school_during_covid_19_pand…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

onesearch.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

repository.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

V Serevina, I M Astra, A F Syahida. "The
Development of Digital Comic As Learning
Media Based On Picture-And-Picture Learning
Model On Global Warming Materials During
Distance Learning", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Windu Widagdo, Isa Anshori. "CURRICULUM
IMPLEMENTATION DURING COVID-19
PANDEMIC IN SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE",
Nidhomul Haq : Jurnal Manajemen Pendidikan
Islam, 2021
Publication

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Ridgeland High School
Student Paper

Abd. Aziz, Kundharu Saddhono, Bagus Wahyu
Setyawan. "A parental guidance patterns in
the online learning process during the COVID-
19 pandemic: case study in Indonesian
school", Heliyon, 2022
Publication

ejournal.sunan-giri.ac.id
Internet Source

Andi Ichsan Mahardika, Nuruddin Wiranda, M
Kamal. "Web-Based Interactive Learning
Medium to Foster Students' Understanding
on Magnetic Theory Using the Tutorial
Method", SAR Journal - Science and Research,
2023
Publication

Azmil Hasan Lubis, Muhammad Darwis
Dasopang. "Online learning during the covid-



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

19 pandemic: How is it implemented in
elementary schools?", Premiere Educandum :
Jurnal Pendidikan Dasar dan Pembelajaran,
2021
Publication

talenta.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Fauziah Nur, Syaukani Syaukani, Salminawati
Salminawati. "An Analysis of Teachers'
Capability in Implementing Online Learning
During The Covid-19 Pandemic", Jurnal
Basicedu, 2022
Publication

journal.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

jonedu.org
Internet Source

Maulidya, Ida Rusdiana, Wulida Kazwini.
"Online Learning Difficulties of The Second-
Semester Students of English Language
Education Study Program of STKIP PGRI
Banjarmasin during COVID-19 Pandemic",
ENLIT Journal, 2022
Publication

journal.iainkudus.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Arif Rakhman. "Character education in online
mathematics learning during the Covid-19
pandemic", AIP Publishing, 2022
Publication

Herdah Herdah, Sudirman Sudirman, Andi
Aras. "Portrait of Lecturer Competence in
Online Learning During the Covid-19
Pandemic", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan,
2022
Publication

Y N Warodiah, J Rokhmat, M Zuhdi, Kosim, S
Ayub. "The strategy of student-worksheet
design with a causalitic-learning model to
improve creative-thinking ability", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

ijtihad.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

mudarrisa.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

Kharisma Eka Putri, Frans Aditia Wiguna.
"Implementation of learning during the covid-
19 in college", JURNAL PENDIDIKAN DASAR
NUSANTARA, 2022
Publication



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

Zulfikar Zulfikar, Cut Zahri Harun, Nasir
Usman. "Principal Supervision of the Learning
Process during Covid-19 Pandemic", AL-
ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

erepository.uonbi.ac.ke
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

"Handbook of Research on Teacher
Education", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2022
Publication

A N Azhiimah, T Rijanto, Munoto, L Nurlaela, I
Basuki, Joko. "An analysis of online learning
media in promoting learners’ autonomy
during covid-19 pandemic", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2021
Publication

Fitrani Amin, Pandu Adi Cakranegara, Wiwin
Ariesta, Joko Joko. "Utilizing Educational
Technology as a Learning Solution in the New
Normal Era of Community Life", ijd-demos,
2022
Publication



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

Muhammad Erfan, Mohammad Archi
Maulyda, Muhammad Syazali, Umar Umar,
Deni Sutisna. "How the Content of Learning
Videos Should Be Made? (A Study on
Prospective Primary School Teacher Students
During COVID-19 Pandemic)", Jurnal Kiprah,
2021
Publication

Nini Aryani, Nopa Wilyanita. "Optimizing the
Cooperation Between Teacher and Parents in
the Implementation of Studying From Home
for Early Childhood", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal
Pendidikan, 2021
Publication

Sumardi, Wahidni Karimah Hinas. "Utilization
of the school web as a media for online
mathematics learning in the pandemic era",
AIP Publishing, 2022
Publication

W Doli, A Armiati. "Development of
Mathematics Learning Tools Based on
Realistic Mathematics Education for
Vocational High School Students", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source



39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

e-journal.unipma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uir.ac.id
Internet Source


	Turnitin_Online Learning....._Azis.pdf (p.1)
	rt_education_at_senior_hight_school_during_covid_19_pandemic.pdf.pdf (p.2-16)

